

BID RESULTS  
2020 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT  
FEBRUARY 26, 2020

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley, Inc.		Park Construction		GMH Asphalt Corp.		Bituminous Roadways	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$12,216.45	\$12,216.45	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	463	\$8.73	\$4,041.99	\$1.30	\$601.90	\$3.50	\$1,620.50	\$10.00	\$4,630.00
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	46,170	\$0.47	\$21,699.90	\$0.86	\$39,706.20	\$1.00	\$46,170.00	\$0.90	\$41,553.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,937	\$7.30	\$14,140.10	\$0.01	\$19.37	\$4.05	\$7,844.85	\$19.25	\$37,287.25
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	6,053	\$61.07	\$369,656.71	\$62.90	\$380,733.70	\$65.20	\$394,655.60	\$59.80	\$361,969.40
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	50,022	\$0.15	\$7,503.30	\$0.01	\$500.22	\$0.30	\$15,006.60	\$0.50	\$25,011.00
				\$429,258.45		\$434,161.39		\$478,297.55		\$479,950.65

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Valley Paving, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Asphalt Surface Technologies		Rum River Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	463	\$5.75	\$2,662.25	\$1.05	\$486.15	\$1.65	\$763.95	\$4.04	\$1,870.52
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	46,170	\$0.51	\$23,546.70	\$1.05	\$48,478.50	\$0.78	\$36,012.60	\$1.49	\$68,793.30
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,937	\$11.49	\$22,256.13	\$0.01	\$19.37	\$11.22	\$21,733.14	\$20.44	\$39,592.28
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	6,053	\$67.59	\$409,122.27	\$68.91	\$417,112.23	\$65.89	\$398,832.17	\$64.09	\$387,936.77
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	50,022	\$0.19	\$9,504.18	\$0.19	\$9,504.18	\$0.15	\$7,503.30	\$0.15	\$7,503.30
				\$480,791.53		\$486,350.43		\$487,845.16		\$534,696.17

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Omann Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	463	\$4.94	\$2,287.22
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	46,170	\$2.00	\$92,340.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,937	\$0.01	\$19.37
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	6,053	\$72.00	\$435,816.00
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	50,022	\$0.15	\$7,503.30
				\$545,915.89

AVERAGE BID \$484,140.80